The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD BUSAN 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $863.87
2025-03-12 Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution txn zVH26Ma $300.00 $1,163.87
2025-03-12 ggARIESSI[:EgDFE[Ojg/IAIS\ICRAPYARD GLOBAL GRANT DISTRIBUTION TO txn VOHZWeq $48.00 $1,211.87
2025-03-14JOOSIKHWESA ASUNGDAISO txn p5H6a0Q -$6.90 $1,204.97
2025-03-17HOMPLLUSIKSPLES JADONGJUM txn 4dHMAYB -$4.46 $1,200.51
2025-03-17 CUONNOOLIJUM txn zZVH2WDbG -$34.74 $1,165.77
2025-03-17BLROOSHAK JADONGYANGWO txn vgHnRox -$12.41 $1,153.36
2025-03-17 CUONNOOLIJUM txn 1ZHPyNO -$1.31 $1,152.05
2025-03-29 FACEBK *LCHY4P4]P2 txn mAHZavVO -$1.47 $1,150.58

WITHDRAWN: $61.29. DEPOSITED: $348.00. $1,150.58

Scrapyard Busan is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Scrapyard Busan's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



